Kurzname
10-010
11-011
12-018
13-035
14-011
15-011
16-012
17-027
18-021
19-024
20-045
21-022
22-041
23-025
24-016
25-032
26-013
27-013
28-041
29-018
30-022
31-019
32-011
33-011
34-025
35-031
36-034
37-019
38-024
39-022
40-017
50-012
51-012
52-026
53-013
54-013
55-012
56-029
57-028
58-028
59-011
60-038
61-011
62-011

Beschreibung

R Schleuse

R Kirche (L01,S01)

R Sender Uerzig (14,80)
R Burgberg (S04)

R Creperie Wolf (12)

R Brucke (16)

R Kloster Machern (15,L01)
Bernkastel Krankenhaus
Wittlich AB Kreuz
Wittlich Krankenhaus
AB Kreuz Vulkaneifel

G Bernkastel Burg

Eifel Tankstelle A48

R Kreuz Plateau

K Holland (54)

K Sender

K Kapelle

K Kreuzung Klusserath
Nonnweiler AB Kreuz

B Sportplatz Burgen

B Sender Milheim

B Kirche Veldenz

B Briicke Lieser

B Brauneberg

B Modelflugplatz Burgen
Losheim am See
Pfeffelbach

M Kapelle Maring
Platten Start Kreuz

R Pfadfinder
Papiermihle Hahn

K Thornich Brucke

K Sportplatz Klisserath
K Weinberg-Rivenich

K Sagewerk (L04)

K Leiwen (24)

K Klarwerk

K Crossplatz

K Steinbruch Neumagen
K Berg

Piesport Briicke
Neumagen Rampe
Kesten

Trittenheim Briicke

Koordinaten
49°57.031'N 007°01.368'E
49°57.736'N 007°00.114'E
49°58.756'N 001IBE
49°959.141'N 007°01.237'E
49°58.395'N 007°00'B52
49°57.273'N 007°00.431'E
49°57.293'N 00M76'E
49°55.593'N 0078aXE7
49°56.844'N 006°52.965'E
50°00.049'N 006°53' B89
50°11.208'N 006°54.@02
49°54.673'N 007°04.471'E
50°04.162'N 006°52:B37
49°57.544'N 007°01.047'E
49°49.695'N 006°52.252'E
49°49.140'N 006°51.488'E
49°49.339'N 006°53.356'E
49°50.483'N 006°IWEO
49°35.844'N 006°59.836'
49°52.768'N 006°59B50"
49°53.948'N 007°00.483'E
49°53.362'N 007°01.415'E
49°54.842'N 007°00.423'E
49°54.607'N 006°59.242'E
49°53.890'N 0076@5.E
49°30.974'N 006°44.380'E
49°32.475'N 007°18.822'E
49°56.318'N 007°01.047'E
49°56.978'N 006°57E595'
49°58.033'N 007°00.885'E
49°49.583'N 006°56.450'E
49°50.187'N 006°50.189'E
49°50.551'N 00684 E
49°51.044'N 006°51.805'
49°50.469'N 006°51.836'E
49°49.479'N 006°52.611'E
49°50.089'N 006°52.648'E
49°51.295'N 006°52.336'E
49°52.144'N 006°32380
49°50.700'N 006°50.052'E
49°52.991'N 006°55.697'E

49°52.636'N 006°53.265'E

49°54.103'N 006°57.589'E
49°49.298'N 006°54.273'E

Hohe[m]
100.0
110.0
180.0
50.38
110.0
aio.
120.0
270.0
210.0
245.0
450.0
220.0
410.0
0.025
.060
320.0
135.0
125.0
410.0
180.0
20.@2
90.Q
0.a1
110.0
250.0
.0315
335.0
90.0
240.0
220.0
70.01
115.0
115.0
260.0
25.
@30.
120.0
290.0
280.0
280.0
0.1
.0380
110.0
110.0



63-011
70-013
71-028
72-022
73-017
74-023
75-023
76-025
77-019
80-021
81-015
82-024
83-015
85-012
86-036
87-026
88-027
89-030
90-040
91-030
92-066
93-045
94-025
95-013
96-025
97-040
98-011
LO1011
L02011
LO3011
L04012
LO5010
LO6053
LO7059
LO8013
L09010
L10019
L11011
L12010
L13030
L14042
L15035
L16044
L17045
L18045
L19045

Neumagen Briicke

Ri Kirche

Ri Hang2

Ri Hang3

Ri Sandgrube

Ri Hang4

Ri Krames

Ri Baggersee

Ri Parkplatz AB

R Urzig Hohe (12)

R Wengerohr

Begel Stromleitung

R Baggerloch

M Siebenborn Kloster
M Berg Platten

M Berg Wehlen

G Kreuzung Schanze
G Schiessanlage

B Str.L158 Monzelfeld
B Schloss Veldenz

B Sender Hunsriick

B Gornhausen

B Hirzlei

B Mulheim

B Grillplatz

B Osthang

G Wehlen Brucke (L02)

R Lande Rachtig (11,15,16,S01)

G Lande Graach (98,502)
U Lande Lésnich

K Lande Klusserath (53,S07)
Pinderich Lande

Dreis

Hinterweiler

Mehring Lande

Bremm Lande

B Lande Burgen

U Lande Erden (S04)
Ernst Cochem

Binningen

Manderscheid NW
Meerfeld Sportplatz
Pulvermaar
Schalkenmehren

Daun Nerdlen Ende Al
Oberstadtfeld

49°51.535'N 006°53.724'E
49°52.534'N 006°50.812'E
49°51.696'N 006°51.338'E
49°52.799'N 006°51.629'E
49°52.942'N 006°50.487'E
49°53.247'N 006°52.122'E
49°53.865'N 006°52.626'E
49°51.814'N 006°50.226'E
49°52.457'N 006°49.969'E
49°58.958'N 007°00.187'E
49°58.071'N 006°56.476'E
50°01.903'N 007°03.232'E
49°58.952'N 006°58.017'E
49°56.076'N 006°59E596
49°56.768'N 006°58.485'E
49°56.151'N 007°01.728'E
49°56.001'N 007°04.317'E
49°57.071'N 007°02.300'E
49°53.616'N 007°02:&2
49°52.993'N 007°02.336'E
49°50.792'N 007°03.251'E
49°51.668'N 007°02.510'E
49°51.828'N 006°59.468'E
49°54.393'N 007°00.521'E
49°53.292'N 007°00.663'E
49°52.256'N 007°00.335'E
49°56.541'N 007°02'1B9
49°57.49PRP00.004'E
49°56.413'N 0072343
49°58.563'N 007°02.513'E
49°50.560'N5RA.79'E
50°02.715'N 007°07.415'E
50°15.537'N 006°46.912'E
50°14.700'N 006°45.169'E
49°47.515'N 006°50.383'E
50°06.161'N 007°08.204'E
49°52.933'N 007°00.700'E
49°58.764'N 007°01E/14
50°08.738'N 007°13.575'E
50°12.265'N 007°14.665'E
50°05.725'N 006°48.227'E
50°05.792'N 006°45B53
50°07.927'N 006°56.290'E
50°10.185'N 006°51.215'E
50°14.198'N 006°51E113
50°10.800'N 006°45.595'E

0.011
130.0
280.0
220.0

170.0
230.0
230.0

250.0

0.29

210.0
150.0
240.0
150.0
120.0
.(B60
@60.
270.0
0.030
400.0
300.0
660.0
450.0
250.0
130.0
250.0
400.0
110.0
110.0
110.0
0.1
120.0

.0 95

525.0
590.0
az2s.

91.0
.aL90
115.0
100.0
300.0
0.012
350.0
440.0
.0450
450.0
(3150.



L20039 Gerolstein 50°13.622'N 006°38.652'E 390.0
L21052 Prim 50°11.890'N 006°26.012'E 520.0
L22050 St.Vith 50°17.382'N 006°06.095'E 500.0
L23045 Spa Boxengasse 50025.715'N 005°59.005'E .0450
L24038 Bitburg AB 50°02.005'N 006°31.780'E 380.0
L25017 Echternach 49°48.270'N 006°24.752'E 170.0
L26011 Neumagen Landeplatz Drachen 49°52.133'N530827'E 110.0
L27027 Neumagen Flugplatz 49°50.570'N 006°54.975'E 270.0
L28028 Traben-Trabach Segelfluplatz 49°58.252'RP06.717'E 275.0
L29055 Walsdorf 50°16.313'N 006°43.223'E 555.0
L30007 Lasserg 50°12.784'N 007°23.260'E 70.0
L31051 Priim AB Kreuz 50°10.493'N 006°23.397'E 610.
L32024 Coo 50°23.450'N 005°52.759'E 240.0
L33011 Prayon 1 50°34.608'N 005°39.651'E 115.0
L34008 Prayon 2 50°34.853'N 005°39.505'E 85.0
L35013 Kenn 49°48.413'N 006°44.627'E 130.0
L36040 Breit Hahn Segelflug 49°46.577'N 006°54B53 400.0
L37011 Minheim 49°51.833'N 006°56.117'E 110.0
L38049 Hermeskeil 49°39.600'N 006°55.883'E 490.0
L39018 Ri Lande Rivenich 49°52.287'N 006°51.162'E 180.0
L40014 M Lande Maring (S05) 49°56.467'N 007°00H67 140.0
S01027 R Start Rachtig (11,L01) 49°57.646'N O0G’BYE 270.0
S02029 G Start Graach (L02) 49°56.681'N 007°03498 289.0
S03026 U Start Uerzig 49°59.069'N 007°00.936'E .260
S04029 U Start Erden SSO (13,L11) 49°59.103'N@DZO3'E 295.0
S05026 M Start Maring (L40) 49°56.753'N 007°00:215 255.0
S06027 M Start SO Maring 49°56.564'N 006°59.373'E 265.0
S07026 K Start Klisserath (L04) 49°50.852'N 003GPE 260.0
S08042 M Start Mehring 49°46.982'N 006°49.884'E 0.@2
S09045 B Start Burgen 49°52.560'N 007°01.072'E .0450
S10047 Meerfeld Start S 50°06.370'N 006°45.363'E 70.04
S11035 Ockfen Start 49°37.333'N 006°35.667'E 350.0
S12036 Bremm Start 50°06.617'N 007°07.445'E 355.0
S13031 Ri Start Rivenich 49°52.196'N 006°51.506'E 310.0
S14026 Schoden Start 49°37.707'N 006°35.155'E 0260.




